UNOFFICIAL COPY WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to: Devid C Vheyer Khever & Plat LC G S E. Wacker Pl. #1700 Mame & Address of Taxpayer: John Sinitean Stela Sinitean 319 N. East River Road Des Plaines, IL 60010 THE GRANTOR(S), Charley Calassini, married	d	Doc#: 0328114057 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/08/2003 09:43 AM Pg: 1 of 3		
of the City of Des Plaines	, County of Cook	State of IL		
for and in consideration of Ten	, county of cook	DOLLARS		
and other good and valuable consideration, in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to THE GRANTEE(S), John Sinitean and Stela sini can, husband and wife as tenants by the				
(Constant Address) 240 N. Frat Pir. D. J. D.	entirety			
(Grantee's Address) 319 N. East River Road, Des of the City of Des Plaines				
in the form of ownership:	, County of Cook	a of IL		
all interest in the following described real estate situ	ated in the County of Cool	the State of Illinois to wit:		
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP LYING NORTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF T SOUTH LINE OF SAID SOUTH 132 FEET), SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION AND I	41 NORTH, RANGE 12. HE SOUTH 132 FEET OF OF THE NORTH 29.89 LYING WESTERLY OF OLL COMMISSION BY	OF THAT PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGELS TO THE PACKES OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE TYPE WESTERLY LINE OF THE PROPERTY DEEL VIECORDED NOVEMBER 20, 1956 AS		
Permanent Index Number(s): 09-09-401-034	wixtuc of the Homestead Ex	n a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.) comption Laws of the State of Illinois x		
Property Address: 319 N. East River Road, Des Pla	nines, IL 60016			

0328114057 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY



0328114057 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this 9th day of September	r , <u>2003</u>		
	(Seal)	Charley Gala	suu (Seal
	C	harley Galassin[/	
	(Seal)		(Seal
STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss COUNTY OF COOK) I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Court Charley Galassini	nty, in the State afore	said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY TH	
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whos in person, and acknowledged that he si e/they signed, s for the uses and purposes therein set form, including the	sealed and delivered t	the said instrument as his/her/thei	ared before me this day r free and voluntary act
(Seal)	day of	O/t/s	Notary Public S TRANSFER STAMP or
Name & Address of Preparer:		Exempt under provisions of Par	
Albert J. Beaudreau		Section 4, Real Estate Transf r	lax Act
Albert J. Beaudreau, Ltd.	- -	Date:	
1100 Ravinia Place	_		-
Orland Park, IL 60462	_		
		Buyer, Seller or Representative	

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).